
Office No. 486 2260565 principal@gecskp.ac.in

Branch Staff Advisor Staff Advisor HOD
Civil Engineering Ms. Ahkila Unnikrishnan

akhilau@gecskp.ac.in

9495734284

Dr. Gopakumar R

gopakumar@gecskp.ac.in

94463 16925

Computer Science and Engineering Ms. Raji R Pillai

rajirpillai@gecskp.ac.in

09447706780

Prof. Balu John

balujohn@gecskp.ac.in

98952 59420

Electronics and Communication Engineering Dr. R Anitha

ranitha@gecskp.ac.in

8078184887

Mr. R. Jayadevan

rjayadevan@gecskp.ac,in

9544488140

Dr. Bindu P

bindup@gecskp.ac.in

94971 28298

Electrical and Electronics Engineering Mr. Madhu V

madhuv@gecskp.ac.in

9947587242

Mr. MUHAMMEDALI SHAFEEQUE K

shafeeq@gecskp.ac.in

9746755046

Dr. Vinita Chellappan

vinitac@gecskp.ac.in

94950 70478

Information Technology Mr. Ebey S Raj

ebeysraj@gecskp.ac.in

9497284428

Ms. Sasinas Alias Haritha

haritha@gecskp.ac.in

8593814704

Dr. Remesh Babu

remeshbabu@gecskp.ac.in

94007 82546

Mechanical Engineering Dr. Madhusoodhanan M R

madhusoodanan@gecskp.ac.in

9061537066

Dr. Suneesh S S

suneesh@gecskp.ac.in

94959 02548

Office Admission Related Mr. Rajeev 

c1academic@gecskp.ac.in

94475 25135

Office Scholarship related Mr. Santhoshkumar

c4academic@gecskp.ac.in

95670 55594

KTU Coordinator Mr. R. Jayadevan

rjayadevan@gecskp.ac,in

9544488140

KTU Portal Related Mr. Premkumar M P

portaladmin@gecskp.ac.in

94009 83091

Other Portals and Networks Mr. Abid Tharavattath

abid@gecskp.ac.in

94478 42699

Fee Payment Ralated Sr. Suresh

ha@gecskp.ac.in

98952 31120

Governement Engineering College Palakkad

Sreekrishnapuram

Contact Details
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